Financieel Overzicht 2021
Inkomsten:

tienden:
giften:

totaal:

Uitgaven:

Bankkosten:
OpenHuis:
materialen/onderwijs
eten
Kinderkamp:
reiskosten
regio
Bibliotheek/studie:
Kantoorartikelen:
Website, beveiliging,
Cloudopslag, bijdrage internet
kosten
Hardware/software:
Abonnementen/
contributie
Zending/ondersteuning
Giften (hulp)
(stichting Mensenkinderen)
(EO jongerendag)

Totaal:

Saldo 1 januari 2022:

Saldo 31 december 2022:

Spaarrekening 31 december 2022:

4763,83
120

4883,83

142,76

143,49
24,39

343,77
367,61

109,74

718,74
305,19

99,97
347,52

1200
250

4053,18

Begroting 2022

4000

150
350

350
300
450
200

800
500
150

500
3000

6750

7529,76
7340,85

5000

Financieel Overzicht 2022

Inkomsten:

tienden: 4818,1
giften: 110

Totaal 4928,1

Uitgaven:

Bankkosten:

OpenHuis:
materialen/onderwijs
eten

Kinderkamp:

reiskosten
regio

Bibliotheek/studie:

Kantoorartikelen:

Website, beveiliging,

Cloudopslag, bijdrage internet

kosten

Hardware/software:

Abonnementen/

contributie

Zending/ondersteuning

Giften (hulp)

Stichting Mensenkinderen

Stichting Gave

Liefdadigheid klein

Gift Oekraine - Raf. Nederland

Totaal:

229,52

157,94
168,24

454,58
132,07

718,74
7,95
70

115
2200
100
55,09
500

4909,13

Begroting 2023:

250
350

250
100
450
200

800
500
150

1000
3000

7050
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